

Name of Work-

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Record Entry.					
Name of Work - Construction of Road NH-77 Ram Nagra to Lalit Tola (under M.M.G.S.Y)					
Agency - Anand Kumar S/o Shital Chaudhri					
Ward No - 08					
Vill - Barah Jiva P.O - Kamal dah murdia Chaur					
Dist - Sitamarhi					
Ass No - 103 SBD/2020-21					
D.O.S - 04.12.2020					
D.O.C - 03.09.2021					
(1) Construction of reference and survey Benchmark.					
Pillar - - - all 25 -					0.557 km
(2) Construction of reference.					
Pillar - - - all 25 -					0.557 km
(3) clearing and Grubbing					
road land -					
1 x 12 x 30.0 x 3.0 =					1080.0 m ²
1 x 20.0 x 3.0 =					59.40
1 x 30.0 x 3.0 =					90.0
4 x 30.0 x 3.0 =					360.0
1 x 27.20 x 3.0 =					81.60
Continuation					= 1671.0 m ²
					= 0.167 Hec.

Continuation

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Receival Entry:					
1/10) construction of un-reinforced cement concrete pavement					
P.C.C. M30 --- all comp.					
9.0	(5.40 + 4.0 + 3.75)	3		0.160	= 6.311 m ²
7 x 30.0	x 3.75			0.160	= 126.0
1 x 12.0	x 3.75			0.160	= 7.20
18.80	(3.75 + 4.60 + 3.75)	3		0.160	= 12.132
30.0	x (3.75 + 3.20 + 3.90)	3		0.160	= 18.32
15.0	(3.90 + 5.40 + 3.75)	3		0.160	= 10.44
7.0	(3.75 + 3.50 + 3.75)	3		0.160	= 4.11
17.0	(3.75 + 5.20 + 3.75)	3		0.160	= 11.514
11.0	x 3.75			0.160	= 6.60
15.0	(3.75 + 3.50 + 3.75)	3		0.160	= 8.80
11.0	(3.75 + 3.60)	2		0.160	= 6.468
15.0	(3.60 + 3.30 + 3.75)	3		0.160	= 8.52
9.0	x 3.75			0.160	= 5.40
9.0	x (3.75 + 3.20)	2		0.160	= 5.00
11.0	(3.20 + 3.75)	2		0.160	= 6.116
10.0	(3.75 + 5.30 + 5.0)	3		0.160	= 7.493
15.0	(3.40 + 3.55 + 3.75)	3		0.160	= 8.56

Continuation

= 258.984 m²

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1st and Final Bill					
ABSTRACT of cost					
Name of work - Construction of					
Road from NH-77 Ramnagar					
to Lalit Tala					
Agency - Anand Kumar					
Agg No - 103 SBD/2020-21					
(1) Setting out					
(i) Construction of reference					
and working pillar - -					
87 vide p. no. - (1) T.M.B					
0.557 Km R, 4199.04/Km					2339.0
					234
(2) Construction of reference					
pillar - - - all comp					
87 vide p. no. - (1) T.M.B					
0.557 Km R, 1933.89/Km					1077.0
(3) Clearing and Grubbing					
road land - - - all comp.					
87 vide p. no. (1) T.M.B.					
0.167 Hec R, 51133.76/Hec					8539.0
(4) Excavation for Roadway					
in soil - - - all comp					
87 vide p. no. - (3) T.M.B.					
44.30 m ³ R, 126.24/m ³					5592.0
					17547.0

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B & B	17547.0
(5) construction of embankment from road side cut.					
847 vide p.no (3) T.M.B.					
44.30 m ³ @ 36.22/m ³ — R ₅					1605.0
(6) construction of embankment road					
up to 1000 m — all comp					
847 vide p.no (11) T.M.B.					
695.28 m ³ @ 175.22/m ³ — R ₅					121823.0
(7) construction of embankment road up to 70					
150 m — all comp					
847 vide p.no (11) T.M.B.					
173.812 m ³ @ 138.44/m ³ — R ₅					24063.0
(8) construction of G.S.B.					
with well graded material for Gr-I — all comp					
847 vide p.no (4) T.M.B.					
61.01 m ³ @ 2630.120/m ³ — R ₅					160464.0
(9) W.B.M. Gr-3					
providing layer spreading and compacting stone metal Gr-II — all comp					
847 vide p.no (6) T.M.B.					
158.56 m ³ @ 3268.24/m ³ — R ₅					518212.0

Continuation

K 843714.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No	L	B	
(10) Construction of 1st floor reinforced cement concrete pavement pucc. M 30 grade.				43714.0
Qty vide p.no. - (8) T.m.B.				
338.258 m ² @ 7430.34/m ²				2513372.0
(11) Laying brick on edge				
gully --- etc. all corp.				
Qty vide p.no. - (8) T.m.B.				
120.50 m ² @ 422.10/m ²				50863.0
(12) Providing and fixing				
1 k.m. stone				
Qty vide p.no. - (9) T.m.B.				
1 nos @ 2350.77/each				2351.0
(13) Providing and fixing				
200 mm stone --- all corp.				
Qty vide p.no. - (9) T.m.B.				
2 nos @ 623.77/each				1248.0
(14) Providing and fixing				
Boundary pillar --- all corp.				
Qty vide p.no. - (9) T.m.B.				
9.0 nos @ 507.22/each				4565.0
				R 3416113.0

Continuation

